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0 40,000.00
1 3,609.00 509.00 3,100.00 36,900.00
2 3,609.00 424.00 3,185.00 33,715.00
3 3,609.00 429.00 3,180.00 30,535.00
4 3,609.00 376.00 3,233.00 27,302.00
5 3,609.00 347.00 3,262.00 24,040.00
6 3,609.00 296.00 3,313.00 20,727.00
7 3,609.00 264.00 3,345.00 17,382.00
8 3,609.00 221.00 3,388.00 13,994.00
9 3,609.00 172.00 3,437.00 10,557.00
10 3,609.00 134.00 3,475.00 7,082.00
11 3,609.00 87.00 3,522.00 3,560.00
12 3,605.00 45.00 3,560.00

43,304.00 3,304.00 40,000.00
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